

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B F		R		1,11,	41660 = 00
less 1% as per Agr.:				111417 = 00	
				1114166	= 00
		R		1,10,30,	243 = 00
less previous Bill					
TMB P-15		R		2794654 = 00	
v. of this Bill		R		82,35,	589 = 00
by 01.05.21 JE		ch		115/21	

2nd on A/C Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of				Road from Mally Paswan Ke Ghar to Surveer Baba
Road from Mally Paswan Ke					
Ghar to Surveer Baba					
Name of Agency:-	Kumari Lalita Singh				
Agg. No.:	96	SBD/2020-21			
Date of Start:-	25.09.2020				
Time for Comp:-	24.09.21				
Date of measurement:-	01.05.21				
	<u>measurement</u>				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Providing and Cons					
1 setting out of Bench					
Mark Pillar as per					
Specification comp. job					
Qty: TMBP-10 1.350km					
@ Rs 25494.58 per km Rs					34418.00
(2) Cleaning & Grubbing					
road land comp. job					
Qty TMBP-10 0.47 Hec					
@ Rs 53528.42/Hec Rs					25158.

(2) E/W excavation for					
3 Box cutting de. de. all					
Comp. job					
Qty 7MBP-10 101.25 m ³					
@ Rs 13083/m ³ Rs					13247.00
(4) Construction of Road					
4 Embankment with					
soil comp. job					
Qty TMBP-20 3786.48 m ³					
@ Rs 16188/m ³ Rs					6,12,955.

Continuation

C/O Rs 685778

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		BF			
⑤ Construction of Road					
5 Embankment with					
Soil Comp. Job					
Length 1000m					
Qty TMB P-20		66.043			
@ Rs 199.91/m ³					13194.00
⑥ Construction of					
6 G. S. B to road					
Pavement do. do. 911					
Comp. Job					

Qty TMB P-11	486.92 m ³			
@ Rs 2912.54/m ³ Rs				1418174.00
⑦ Providing W.B.M. - 111				
7 in road pavement do. do.				
all comp. Job				
Qty TMB P-17	383.4843			
@ Rs 4017.46/m ³ B				15,40,616.00
⑧ Construction of				
8 unreinforced cement				
conc. (PCC) in road				
Pav. comp Job				
Qty TMB P-19	818.10 m ³			
@ Rs 6545.80/m ³ Rs				5355119.00

Continuation

90

90, 12, 881.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF			
⑨ SIF IFRCC m/s					
⑩					
(2) Ordinary km post					
10					
Comp. Job					
Qty TMBP-18 03 Nos					
Qrs 2153 = 57/cmh R					6461 = 00
(ii) RCC 200 m post					
" Comp. Job					
Qty TMBP-18 05 Nos					
Qrs 604.76/cmh R					3024 = 00
⑩ SIF IFR Retro-Reflecto- rised traffic sign					
Board Comp. Job					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
13 triangular sign Board					
Qty TMBP-18 6 Nos					
Qrs 3379.45/cmh R					20277 =
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
14 Rectangular size					
Qty TMBP-18 02 Nos					
Qrs 4461 = 25/cmh R					8922 = 0

Continuation

C10

9051565

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B F			
(10) (iii) 600mm Circular					
15 size comp. job					
Qty TMBP-18 - 2 Nos					
CR 4533 = 65 feet R					9067 = 00
(11) Providing & Laying					
17 Hot Applied thermoplastic compound for Road marking on C.C. Surface Comp.					
Qty TMBP-19 270.00m ²					
CR 225 = 99 / m ² R					2,23017 = 0
(12) SIFIP mmbusy					
18 typical informatory Sign Board do...do. all comp. job					
Qty TMBP-19 3 Nos					
CR 94 69 = 74 / each R					28409 = 00
(13) SIFIP RCC 300 mm					
19 } Φ H.P. for irrigation					
+ } Δ drain do...do all comp. job					
Irrigation - 7.50m					
Drain - 22.5m					
30m					11446 = 0

vide TMBP-13 Continuation
 CR 1526 = 20 R 45678 =
 CR 1522 = 60 R

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BI	R ₁		932	3504=
(14) E/W excavation for 20 fonda trench comp.					
Qty TMB P-11	62.52m ³				
@ 279=09/m ² Rs					17449=00
(15) PCC m/c in 21 fonda do.. do all					
Comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-12	8.22m ³				
@ 4953=72/m ³ Rs					40720=00
(16) SIF/F PCC t.p 23 600 ϕ do.. do. all					
Comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-12	30 m				
@ 1161=90/m Rs					34857=0
(17) providing 100 A B/w 24 (1:4) m fonda Plinth					
for H.W Comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-12	55.40m ³				
@ 5696=50/m ³ Rs					315586=0
(18) Plastering with cm (1:4) 25 on B/w Comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-12	153.91m ²				
@ 146=48/m Rs					22545=0

Continuation
 9754661=

@ 10 Rs 97,88,893

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	R _e		
(19) Providing 1.5mm					
26 cement Punning					
do. do. all comp.					
Qty TMB P- 12		33.92m			
@ Rs 47.31/m ² R _e					1605.00
(20) SIFIP 3000 H.P					
22 for Drain comp.					
Job					
Qty TMB P- 13		22.5m			
@ Rs 1522.60/				R _e	54259
				R _s	9790525.00
(21) Add for G.S.T					
12%				R _s	1174863.00
(22) Add for Labour					
Cess 1%				R _s	97905
(23) Add for S. Fee					
TMB P- 15		69351		(+)	78367
" P- 27		9016			

Continuation

C/O Rs 1,11,41,660.00